Rowan County
Chemical Booster Station
Summary RFP's, WCD's and Change Orders
Updated December 21, 2021

Change Adjusted Adjusted Adjusted | Adjusted Adjusted
RFP | WCD | RFC No.| Order Contract S.C. S.C. F.C. F.C.
No. | No. | Date No. Description Cost Credit Net Amount Duration Date Duration Date  |Status / Comments
Original Contract Amount / Durations / Dates $742,900.41 219 8/9/2022 217 9/6/2022
001 003 Additional Programming for 4-20 mA Functionality $2,150.57 $2,150.57 $745,050.98 Cost Proposal (RFC-003) Rev 2 received 12/7
002 002 40 kW Generator/Manual Transfer Switch Relocation $74,672.53 $74,672.53 $819,723.51 Cost Proposal (RFC-002) received 11/23
Change Order No. 1 $76,823.10 $0.00 | $76,823.10] $819,723.51 219 217
001 Total Percentage Change per CO No. 1 10.34% Executed
Change Order No. 2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00] $819,723.51 0 0
002 Total Percentage Change To Date 10.34% Executed
003 Change Order No. 3 (Future) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00] $819,723.51 0 0 Fut
Total Percentage Change To Date 10.34% uture

RFP - Request for proposal
WCD - Work Change Directive

RFC - Contractor Proposal

S.C. - Substantial Completion
F.C. - Final Completion

$76,823.10




